Classifica

1

2
3

1

NumFis Cognome

638431 CAVALLO
631672 PIRAMIDE
633041 BORDIERI
632633 FERRO
635150 CHILLEMI
634486 IANNELLO
623279 TEDESCHI
636050 MUSCO
639603 ARENA
630237 GANCITANO
631453 DI BELLA

FEDERAZIONE ITALTANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva

Fioretto femminile
Maschietti/Bambine

Nome

CAROLINA
ERICA

GRETA
ALESSANDRA
ALESSANDRA
CLAUDIA MARIA
ANNA

CHIARA MICHELA
VALENTINA
DEBORA
RACHELE

Del

03/02/99
21/06/99
12/06/99
29/10/99
13/10/99
04/05/99
15/07/99
07/01/99
11/08/99
14/11/99
16/08/99
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Denominazione

A.S.D.CONAD SCHERMA MODICA

A.S.D. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA RAGUSA
CLUB SCHERMA SIRACUSA A.S.D.
C.U.S. CATANIA SEZIONE SCHERMA
ASSOCIAZIONE MESSINA SCHERMA A.S.D.
A.S.D.GRUPPO SCHERMISTICO NISSENO
A.S.D.CONAD SCHERMA MODICA
A.S.D.GRUPPO SCHERMISTICO NISSENO
C.U.S. CATANIA SEZIONE SCHERMA
MAZARA SCHERMA A.S.D.

G.S. ARIBERTO CELI MESSINA A.S.D.
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